CANYON HIGH
FOOTBALL

2009

SITE

CANYON HS
CANYON HS

Canyon HS
BAKERSFIELD HS

Canyon HS
HIGHLAND HS

HIGHLAND HS

THOUSAND OAKS
CANYON HS

CANYON HS
CHAMINADE HS

BUENA HS
CANYON HS

CANYON HS
VALENCIA HS

HART HS
CANYON HS

CANYON HS
VALENCIA HS

CANYON HS-CHS HOST
CANYON -GV HOSTS

SAUGUS

DAY DATE OPPONENT

WEEK 0

FRI SEPT. 4 PALMDALE-SCRIMMAGE

FRI SEPT.4 PALMDLAE- SCRIMMAGE

WEEK 1

THUR SEPT. 10 BAKERSFIELD

FRI SEPT. 11 BAKERSFIELD

WEEK 2

WED Sept.16  HIGHLAND

WED Sept. 16  HIGHLAND

THUR Sept.17  HIGHLAND

WEEK 3

THUR SEPT. 24 THOUSAND OAKS

FRI SEPT. 25 THOUSAND OAKS

WEEK 4

THUR OCT. 1 CHAMINADE

FRI OCT. 2 CHAMINADE

WEEK 5

THUR OCT. 8 BUENA

FRI OCT. 9 BUENA
FOOTHILL LEAGUE 2009

WEEK 6

THUR OCT. 15 VALENCIA

FRI OCT.16 VALENCIA

WEEK 7

THUR OCT. 22 HART

FRI OCT.23 HART

WEEK 8

THUR OCT. 29 WEST RANCH

FRI OCT.30 WEST RANCH

WEEK 9

THUR NOV.5  GOLDEN VALLEY

FRI NOV. 6 GOLDEN VALLEY

WEEK 10

THUR NOV. 12 SAUGUS

FRI NOV. 13 SAUGUS

VARSITY- COACH VARNER
JR. VAR - COACH ARNOLD

FROSH -COACH AREVALO

CANYON HS

HOME OF THE COWBOYS

VAR

7:00PM

7PM

7:00pm

7PM

7:30PM

7pm

7PM

7PM

7PM

7PM

7PM

4PM

X
4:30PM

4pm

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

FROSH

3:30PM

4PM

4:00pm

5PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

7PM

4PM



